541
Fuse bases
Fuse bases
Advantages of plastic fuse base PFB D0
Æ Compact housing design without
additional covers –  IP 20 protection
class, faster assembling
Æ Contact material

[A] poles [g] [pcs]
Connection kit
Type Code No. Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
Connection kit
  Plastic fuse base PFB D0
Technical data on page
Fuse bases
D
0
BIE.indb   542 22. 02. 2019   15:40:53
552
PFB D01 PFB D02
D01 D02
1p, 3p
E14 E18
400V a.c. / 250V d.c.
16A 63A
45-62Hz
50kA a.c. / 8kA d.c.
2,5W 5,5W
50V-400V a.c./ 50V-250V d.c.
960°C
PZ2 M5
2Nm 2,5Nm
1 ... 35mm² + Busbar 16mm2
1 ... 25mm²
90% / 20°C
-5°C ... +40°C
-25°C ... +55°C
IP 20
35mm
IEC 60269-3, VDE0636-3
VDE, OVE
B [mm]
1p 26,8
3p 80,4
Technical data
Plastic  fuse base PFB D0
Technical data
Fuse type
Versions w/o indicator, LED indicator version
Number of poles
Thread
Rated operational voltage Ue
Rated operational current Ie
Rated frequency
Rated conditional short-circuit current
Max power dissipation of the fuse-link (W)
LED indicator operating range
Glow wire test (GWFI)
Terminals